21 Aralik 2000 Persembe

1. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

IKiLi( ) 2,65 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) 0,66 £

At ismi
ALACATILI(2)
BEYABI(3)

MUDUROGLU*(1)

DELIZERRUK(6)
CAKARTAY(5)
BERFU*(4)
DEFINE(8)

ERDEMRCI(7)

Yas
3yae

3yae
3yke
3yad
3yae
3ydd
3ykd

3yke

118500 &
1)2775%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

HAKANHAN - NAZIVA 30/84
SA'D27 - FAZILA.23
TATARHAN - SEYYARE36
BAHADRHAN.1 - SAFYA. 1
SADUN - TURFETUNNUR 27
YUSUFQUK 1 - MERVE 1
CELEBI.1 - SALIMA

HLALUZZAMAN.25 - RODE 10

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap 16

Siklet
54,5

53
60
50
485
50,5
48

48

2)7.400 ¢
2)1.110¢

Jokey
Y.AKAGAC
E.YAWZ
MKAYA
MZELYURT
ZNAYDA
T.BAGCI
Y.GUNDUZ

RALTUNBAS

Sahip
FAR. SAMLI

TAH. KOKVEN
MUS. KAYA
FET. GOKKAN
SER. AKHAN
SEL. SEZAL
MEH. GAY

SEL. ERDEMRCI

3)3.700 ¢
3555+

Antrendrii
ZBEKTAS

MGULIDE
RKAYA
C.CGETN
1.5.UCUNCUOGLU
ARAYDIN
E.SOGUTLU

H.KAYAS

1400 Kum

Derece

1.37.11

1.37.14

1.37.95

1.38.40

1.38.42

1.39.92

1.41.54

14214

izmir Hipdromu (59. Yans Giinii)

4)1.850 &
4)278 ¢
Gy AGF St

4,70 3
1,30 4
6,05 6
1545 7
11,05 1
11,20 8
26,20 5
5,10 2

Fark G Gk.

HP
74

71

85

65

66

68

52

53



